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BCC School Calendar 2026
Bedford Children’s Center will be closed on the following dates:
2026
Monday, January 5




BCC reopens for the new year 2026
Monday, January 19




MLK holiday

Monday, February 16 



Presidents Day

Monday, April 20




Patriots Day

Monday, May 25




Memorial Day

Friday, June 19




Juneteenth
Monday, July 6- Friday, July 10


SUMMER BREAK
Friday, August 28




BCC teacher training day
Monday, September 7



Labor Day
Monday, October 12




Indigenous Peoples’ Day


Wednesday, November 11



Veteran’s Day

Wednesday, November 25



BCC closes at 4pm 
Thursday, November 26



Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 27




Thanksgiving Holiday
Wednesday, December 23



BCC closes at 4pm
December 24 - Jan 3, 2027



WINTER BREAK- return January 4, 2027
Weather policy: BCC does our very best to not close other than these dates. Please note that it is our policy to open at 9:30am or to close depending on the weather conditions. We reserve the right to close early if the weather proves to be hazardous to our families and staff during their commute home. BCC does not offer refunds or credits for any early closing or closing due to weather-related instances or other events beyond our control.

